© 2015 Alamo Group Inc.
RHINO®
1020 S. Sangamon Ave.
Gibson City, IL 60936
800-446-5158
Email: parts@servis-rhino.com
PART'S MANUAL
An Operator's Manual was shipped with the equipment in the

NOTE: Please refer to The Safety Section in the front of this Manual for the proper
Part Number when ordering Replacement Safety Decals.
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
RHINO®
1020 S. Sangamon Ave.
Gibson City, IL 60936
800-446-5158
Email: parts@servis-rhino.com
Material Handling Repair Parts SEPTEMBER, 2014
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PASTURE AERATOR
PA8 and PA10
  COMPONENT PAGE
  TONGUE and RELATED PARTS..............................................................41-1-1
 MAINFRAME and RELATED PARTS .......................................................41-1-2
 REAR AXLE and RELATED PARTS.........................................................41-1-3
 AERATOR AXLES and RELATED PARTS ...............................................41-1-4
Material Handling Repair Parts SEPTEMBER, 2014
41-1-1
PA8, PA10 AERATOR
TONGUE and RELATED PARTS
q
w
e
r
t
y
u
i
o
1)
1!
1!
1@
1#
1#
Ref. Part Description Qty. Notes
No. No. Req’d.
1 50074756 Tongue w/ Decals 1
2 50057097 Caution Decal 1
3 90960BH Warning Decal 1
4 50072334 Hitch Assembly 1
5 50072284 Hose Holder 1
6 50072285 Jackstand Assembly 1
7 91091 Chain, Safety Tow 1
8 50072281 Washer 1
9 20766 Capscrew 3/4” x 7-1/2” Gr.5 1
10 19027 Capscrew 3/4” x 6-1/2” Gr.5 1
11 ---------- Locknut 3/4” 2
12 20054 Capscrew 1/2” x 1” Gr.5 1
13 ---------- Flatwasher 1/2” 2
Material Handling Repair Parts SEPTEMBER, 2014
41-1-2